Tubolit® Split
& DuoSplit
FOR A SIMPLE AND DURABLE CONNECTION
The pre-insulated copper pipes for connecting
air-conditioning units easily and durably
// Easy to install – patented join split adhesive technology
// Coated for protection – UV resistant

SZC-128/E25 1/2 12.7 0.8 30 25 9,0 2 50
SZC-128/E50 1/2 12.7 0.8 30 50 9,0 1 50
SZC-161/E25 5/8 15.875 1 34 25 9,0 1 25
SZC-168/E25 5/8 15.875 0.8 34 25 9,0 1 25
SZC-191/E25 3/4 19.05 1 37 25 9,0 1 25
SZC-221/E25 7/8 22.22 1 40 25 9,0 1 25
Code Pipe diameter
[inch]
Pipe diameter
[mm]
Pipe wall
thickness [mm]
Outer-Ø [mm]
of insulation Roll length [m] Insulation
thickness [mm] Rolls/tower m/tower
SZ-061/E50 1/4 6.35 1 24 50 9 16 800
SZ-067/E25 1/4 6.35 0.7 18 25 6 30 750
SZ-067/E50 1/4 6.35 0.7 18 50 6 26 1300
SZ-068/E25 1/4 6.35 0.8 24 25 9 30 750
SZ-068/E50 1/4 6.35 0.8 24 50 9 16 800
SZ-101/E50 3/8 9.52 1 28 50 9 13 650
SZ-107/E25 3/8 9.52 0.7 22 25 6 30 750
SZ-107/E50 3/8 9.52 0.7 22 50 6 23 1150
SZ-108/E25 3/8 9.52 0.8 28 25 9 26 650
SZ-108/E50 3/8 9.52 0.8 28 50 9 13 650
SZ-121/E50 1/2 12.7 1 30 50 6 12 600
SZ-127/E25 1/2 12.7 0.7 24 25 6 30 750
SZ-127/E50 1/2 12.7 0.7 24 50 9 18 900
SZ-128/E25 1/2 12.7 0.8 30 25 9 24 600
SZ-128/E50 1/2 12.7 0.8 30 50 9 12 600
SZ-161/E25 5/8 15.875 1 34 25 9 21 525
SZ-168/E25 5/8 15.875 0.8 34 25 9 21 525
SZ-191/E25 3/4 19.05 1 37 25 9 12 300
SZ-221/E25 7/8 22.22. 1 40 25 9 11 275
TUBOLIT SPLIT PIPES PRE-INSULATED ENDLESS (METRIC)
TUBOLIT SPLIT PIPES PRE-INSULATED ENDLESS (INCH)
TUBOLIT SPLIT PIPES PRE-INSULATED ENDLESS (INCH)
Color light grey, Two preinsulated copper pipes according to EN 12735, insulation material additionally covered with

DZC-061688/E25 1/4 / 5/8 6.35 / 15.875 0.8 / 0.8 24 / 34 25 9,0 1 25
DZC-101681/E25 3/8 / 5/8 9.52 / 15.875 0.8 / 1.0 28 / 34 25 9,0 1 25
DZC-101688/E20 3/8 / 5/8 9.52 / 15.875 0.8 / 0.8 28 / 34 20 9,0 1 20
DZC-101688/E25 3/8 / 5/8 9.52 / 15.875 0.8 / 0.8 28 / 34 25 9,0 1 25
DZC-101981/E20 3/8 /3/4 9.52 / 19.05 0.8 / 1.0 28 / 37 20 9,0 1 20
DZC-101981/E25 3/8 /3/4 9.52 / 19.05 0.8 / 1.0 28 / 37 25 9,0 1 25
Code Pipe diameter
[inch]
Pipe diameter
[mm]
Pipe wall
thickness [mm]
Outer-Ø [mm]
of insulation Roll length [m] Insulation
thickness [mm] Rolls/tower m/tower
DZ-061077/E25 1/4 / 3/8 6.35 / 9.525 0.7 / 0.7 18 / 22 25 6.0 / 6.0 18 450
DZ-061088/E20 1/4 / 3/8 6.35 / 9.525 0.8 / 0.8 24 / 28 20 9.0 / 9.0 14 280
DZ-061088/E25 1/4 / 3/8 6.35 / 9.525 0.8 / 0.8 24 / 28 25 9.0 / 9.0 14 350
DZ-061277/E25 1/4 / 1/2 6.35 / 12.70 0.7 / 0.7 18 / 24 25 6.0 / 6.0 18 450
DZ-061288/E20 1/4 / 1/2 6.35 / 12.70 0.8 / 0.8 24 / 30 20 9.0 / 9.0 13 260
DZ-061288/E25 1/4 / 1/2 6.35 / 15.875 0.8 / 0.8 24 / 30 25 9.0 / 9.0 13 325
DZ-061688/E20 1/4 / 5/8 6.35 / 15.875 0.8 / 0.8 24 / 34 20 9.0 / 9.0 12 240
DZ-061688/E25 1/4 / 5/8 9.52 / 15.875 0.8 / 0.8 24 / 34 25 9.0 / 9.0 9 225
DZ-101678/E25 3/8 / 5/8 9.52 / 15.875 0.7 / 0.8 22 / 34 25 6.0 / 9.0 15 375
DZ-101688/E20 3/8 / 5/8 9.52 / 15.875 0.8 / 0.8 28 / 34 20 9.0 / 9.0 11 220
DZ-101688/E25 3/8 / 5/8 9.52 / 15.875 0.8 / 0.8 28 / 34 25 9.0 / 9.0 9 225
DZ-101981/E20 3/8 /3/4 9.52 / 19.05 0.8 / 1.0 28 / 37 20 9.0 / 9.0 10 200
DZ-101981/E25 3/8 /3/4 9.52 / 19.05 0.8 / 1.0 28 / 37 25 9.0 / 9.0 8 200
TUBOLIT DUOSPLIT PIPES PRE-INSULATED ENDLESS (METRIC)
TUBOLIT DUOSPLIT PIPES PRE-INSULATED ENDLESS (INCH)
TUBOLIT DUOSPLIT PIPES PRE-INSULATED ENDLESS (INCH)
Color grey, Covering Color white.